
Resultat från pimpeltävling Örnabben

22-feb-14

4 timmar härligt väder efter snöstorm i går.

Herrar
1 Jani Sipola Finland 15679

2 Veli Metsävainio Finland 14722

3 Harrry Vinni Finland 14305

4 Erkki Jaakkonen Finland 12045

5 Sven-Åke Lööv Råneå SFK 11983

6 Mikka Puumalainen Finland 11597

7 Jari Puljujärvi Finland 11195

8 Jerry Nilsson Råneå SFK 9732

9 Vilho Neijonen Finland 8836

10 Jan-Olof Anttila TSFK 8365

11 Lars Lööv Råneå SFK 8288

12 Reijo Ahola TSFK 8192

13 Kenneth Sannemal Råneå SFK 8019

14 Juha Pettinen Finland 7896

15 Unto Friman TSFK 7693

16 Matti Puumalaina TSFK 7385

17 Björn Eldh Skellefteå SFK 7275

18 Mikko Toivainen Finland 7200

19 Armas Törmänen Finland 6641

20 Juha Kakko Finland 6580

21 SamiI Kähkölä Finland 6530

22 Staffan Eriksson Minkarna 6526

23 Henry Waargh Skellefteå SFK 6511

24 Eelis Lassbeikki Finland 6399

25 Roger Berglund Skellefteå SFK 6164

26 Kent Enbuske Luleå SFK 6080

27 Tommi Collin TSFK 6075

28 Oscar Bergman Minkarna 5498

29 Kurt Hellman Kalix SFK 5461

30 Andreas Anttilla Luleå SFK 5364

31 Pekka Ruonala Luleå SFK 4660

32 Antti Kallo PK Nordic 3995

33 Jeri Uusitalo Finland 3652

34 Robert Åkerström Luleå SFK 3353

35 Kaj Kottelin Minkarna 2692

36 Lars Östensson Skellefteå SFK 2271

37 Anders Hägglund Skellefteå SFK 1822

38 Christer Holmgren Luleå SFK 1085

39 Mattis Holmgren Luleå SFK 940

Herrveteraner



1 Lennart Holmgren Skellefteå SFK 10060

2 Stig Granström Råneå SFK 9994

3 Rune Anttilla TSFK 9711

4 Reino Kehusmaa Finland 9141

5 Erling Sannemalm Råneå SFK 7760

6 Staffan Ögren Skellefteå SFK 7198

7 Håkan Holmqvist Luleå SFK 6152

8 Bengt Anttilla Luleå SFK 6057

9 Rolf Öberg Skellefteå SFK 5273

10 Tapio Koivisto Finland 5234

11 Hannu Ruonala Älvsbyn 4471

12 Karl-Erik Alaperä Luleå SFK 3243

13 Lars Sundlöf Skellefteå SFK 3219

14 Martti Sipola Finland 2875

15 Leif Östlund Skellefteå SFK 2200

16 Sven-Evert Wedin Skellefteå SFK 1459

17 Mats Forsberg Minkarna 983

18

Damveteraner

1 Eeva-Liisa Koivisto Finland 6623

2 Maj-Lis Ögren Skellefteå SFK 6424

3 doris Nyberg  Luleå 3661

4 Eivor Holmqvist 2694

5 Birgit Forsberg Minkarna 1836

6 Ulla-Britt Sundlöf Skellefteå SFK 948

7 Maj-Lis Lundberg Piteå 822

Damer 

1 Susanne Häggroth Minkarna 6456

2 Elisabeth Sannemalm Råneå SFK 5131

3 Carina Berglund Skellefteå SFK 4055

4 Allis Fors Luleå SFK 2670

5 Monika Kottelin Minkarna 2268

6 Lena Nilsson Råneå SFK 2192

7 Mona Eriksson Skellefteå SFK 602
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42 Antti Kallo PK Nordic 3995

43 Jeri Uusitalo Finland 3652

44 Robert Åkerström Luleå SFK 3353

45 Karl-Erik Alaperä Luleå SFK 3243

46 Lars Sundlöf Skellefteå SFK 3219

47 Martti Sipola Finland 2875

48 Kaj Kottelin Minkarna 2692

49 Lars Östensson Skellefteå SFK 2271

50 Leif Östlund Skellefteå SFK 2200

51 Anders Hägglund Skellefteå SFK 1822

52 Sven-Evert Wedin Skellefteå SFK 1459

53 Christer Holmgren Luleå SFK 1085
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